
 Timetable for MSc Clinical Perfusion Science Year 1 (2023 entry students) 

Teaching weeks: Blue boxes indicate campus weeks in Bristol, yellow boxes indicate distance learning (DL) weeks. 

 Year 1 2023/24 

Dates Learning Unit 
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 Thur 14 & Fri 15 Sep 2023 Induction and on-line learning (DL) 

Mon 18-Wed 27 Sep 2023 Teaching week: Foundations in PS  

Mon 16-Fri 20 Oct 2023 DL week: Foundations in PS 

Mon 06-Fri 10 Nov 2023 Teaching week: CVD 

Mon 11-Fri 15 Dec 2023 DL week: CVD 
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Mon 15-Fri 19 Jan 2024 Teaching week: Adult CPB 

Mon 12-Fri 19 Feb 2024 DL week: Adult CPB 

Mon 11-Fri 15 Mar 2024 DL week: Research Project 

Mon 6-Fri 10 May 2024 DL week: Research Project 

 Mon 10-Fri 14 Jun 2024 DL week: Revision 

 Mon 08-Fri 12 Jul 2024 DL week: Revision 

 Mon 29 Jul-Fri 01 Aug 2024 Exams 

 

Unit Information: 

 Name Unit code Unit leads Credits 

Year 1 

Foundations in Perfusion Science BRMSM0072 Dr Becky Foster & Dr Jess Harris 20 credits 

Cardiovascular Disease BRMSM0073 Dr Mark Bond 20 credits 

Adult CPB Principles and Practice SOCSM0018 Dr Fiona Holmes & Ms Jody Stafford 20 credits 

Research Project in Perfusion Science SOCSM0016 Dr Fiona Holmes  

Year 2 

Heart and Valve Disease SOCSM0012 Professor Saadeh Suleiman 20 credits 

Paediatric Perfusion and Circulatory Support SOCSM0014 Dr Giovanni Biglino & Mr Alex Robertson 20 credits 

Clinical Practice in Perfusion Science BRMSM0071 Mr Joshua Oliver & Ms Sarah Shirley 20 credits 

Research Project in Perfusion Science SOCSM0016 Dr Fiona Holmes 60 credits 

 


